CASH

~NOoO oA~ WN P

SHIRTING
SHIRTING
SHUTTING
SHUTTING

SADI MAU 995
SHUTTING
KIDSWESTERN 8600

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

17
17
11
11
11
31
17

1.00
1.00
275
275
1.00
1.00
1.00

10.50

7934

10/06/2025
CASH

350.00 350.00
330.00 330.00
180.00 495.00
220.00 605.00
2,370.25 2,370.25
1,023.00 1,023.00
1,286.10 1,286.10
Total Amt 6,459.35
Cash Disc 15% 968.90

5490.00



